



Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / nine month ended 31st December 2021 (Amount In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	9 Moths Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	299.85	717.06	436.06	1,195.75
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(126.46)	(243.75)	5.82	(45.09)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(126.46)	(243.75)	5.82	(45.09)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(114.74)	(225.84)	4.71	(40.50)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(113.92)	(223.40)	4.28	(37.24)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	(1.91)	(3.76)	0.08	(0.68)
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(1.91)	(3.76)	0.08	(0.68)

NOTES:
1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 14, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikaffil.com)

Place: Mumbai Date: 14.02.2022 For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Director



EPIC ENERGY LIMITED

Regd Office: Office No. 2, "Sai Pooja Apartment", Plot No. 374, Sector-19C, Kopar Khairane, Navi Mumbai - 400709 Email: info@epicenergy.biz Tel.: +91-22- 8419988262
CIN: L67120MH1991PLC063103

Extract of Unaudited Financial results for The Quarter & Nine Months Ended 31st December 2021 (₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited)			
(1) Total Income from operations (net)	58.47	115.00	30.23
(2) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.50	(26.16)	(18.98)
(3) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.50	(26.16)	(18.98)
(4) Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.32	(23.71)	(18.98)
(5) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.32	(23.71)	(18.98)
(6) Equity Share capital	721.15	721.15	721.15
(7) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
(8) Earnings Per equity Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
(i) Basic	0.20	(0.33)	(0.26)
(ii) Diluted	0.20	(0.33)	(0.26)

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. (2) The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com)

for EPIC ENERGY LIMITED Sd/- Director

सिक्विरिटी इन्स्ट्रुमेंट, २००२ (द अंकेट) च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

अनु. क्र.	कर्जदारांचे नांव (अ)	गहाण मालमतेचा तपशिल (ब)	एनपीए दिनांक (क)	थकित रक्कम (रु.) (ख)
1.	लोक अकाउंट नं. HHLUD00481749 1. नंदिनी सॉय 2. अमित कुमार सिंह 3. नंदिनी सॉय आणि अमित कुमार सिंह	संपूर्ण मालकीचा निवासी फ्लॅट क्र. 101, 51.85 चौ.मी. चटईक्षेत्र असलेला, ब्लॉक एस.ई.-२५ मध्ये 6 नावाच्या विडिंगमध्ये 1 व्या मजल्यावर, वरील जोडीला पूर्वीक इमारतीतील सामाईक जागा, सोयी आणि सुविधांमध्ये एकत्रितपणे प्रमाणबद्ध वाटा यांच्या वापरामा अर्धे हक्क असले आणि 6.57 चौ.मी. अपार्टमेंट आणि युटिलिटी भागाचा एक्सक्लूसिव्ह पद्धतीने वापरता येईल, विजय इन्स्ट्रुमेंट विकास, वाकरुस गाव, नेरळ, रायगड-402201, महाराष्ट्र येथे.	30-11-2021	30.11.2021 ते 30.11.2021 (रु. 21,84,787.97/-) (रुपये एकवीस लाख चौपचाशी हजार सातशे सत्पचाशी आणि सत्पचास पैसे फक्त)

वर उल्लेख केलेल्या कर्जदारांनी कर्ज खाल्याची आर्थिक शिस्त पाळलेली नाही आणि कंपनीने सर्वसामान्य व्यवहारात भरलेल्या हिशोब पत्रकानुसार प्रत्येक कर्जदाराकडे स्तंभ "ड" मध्ये दर्शविल्याप्रमाणे थकित रक्कम आहे.

कर्जफेडीमध्ये कर्जदारांनी सातत्याने काराई केल्यामुळे कंपनीने कर्जदारांच्या कर्ज खाल्यातील रकम रक्कम अनुपादक मालमता (स्तंभ क मध्ये तारीख अनुसार) म्हणून प्रचलित प्रधेनुसार वगळून केली आहे. परिणामी, वरील कायद्याच्या कलम 13(2) खाली प्रत्येक कर्जदाराला सूचित करित आहे.

वरील परिस्थिती लक्षात घेऊन, कंपनी वर उल्लेख केलेल्या कर्जदारांना सूचित करित आहे की, त्याने / त्यांनी ही सूचना प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून 60 दिवसांच्या आत वर स्तंभ 'ड' मध्ये दर्शविलेल्या थकित रकमे सह जपयत दे याच्या, खर्च आणि शुल्क संपूर्ण भरावे, तसे न केल्यास वर स्तंभ 'ब' मध्ये उल्लेख केलेल्या गहाण मालमतेच्या ताबा घेण्याचा कंपनीला अधिकार राहिल.

सुण्या नोंद च्या की सरफेसी कायद्याच्या खंड 13 च्या उपखंड (8) च्या तरतुदी अन्वये कर्जदार सिक्विरिटी क्रेडिटोर यांची थकवकीची सर्वा किंमती, शुल्क आणि खर्चासह सर्वा रकमेचा ताब्यात अस त्या मालमतेच्या विक्रीची जाहीर लिलाव सूचना, बोली, किंमती आमंत्रित करणे, जाहीर निवीदा किंवा खासगी करार प्रकाशित होईपर्यंत भरणे करू शकतो. पुढे याबाबी नोंद घ्यावी जर कर्जदार उपरोक्त लिखित वेळेत सिक्विरिटी अंकेट्स परत करू शकला नाही तर कर्जदार मालमता परत निव्वयास पात्र नसेल.

सरफेसी कायद्याच्या खंड 13 च्या उपखंड (13) च्या तरतुदीच्या दृष्टीने, आपण येथे विक्री, भाडेदेवतावर किंवा सूचनेत निर्दिष्ट सुरक्षित मालमता (त्याच्या व्यवसायाच्या सर्वसाधारण वग व्यतिरिक्त) सुरक्षित लेनदार च्या पूर्व लिखित समती शिवाय हस्तांतरित करण्यापासून प्रतिबंधित आहात.

कृते इंडियाबुल्स हाऊसिंग फायनान्स लिमिटेड प्राधिकृत अधिकारी

स्थळ: कोलकाता/रायगड

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.

"Aurum Platz", B. N Cross Lane, Pandita Ramabai Marg, Mumbai 400 007. website: www.indianbrightsteel.com
Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com C.I.N. No.: L13209MH1960PLC011794

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st December 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone Quarter Ended		Standalone Nine Months Ended		Standalone Year Ended		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited*	
1	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(5.21)	(2.56)	(2.75)	(10.42)	(6.72)	(8.38)	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(5.21)	(2.56)	(2.75)	(10.42)	(6.72)	(8.38)	
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(5.21)	(2.56)	(2.75)	(10.42)	(6.72)	(8.38)	
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.23	(2.56)	1.19	1.84	3.73	4.81	
6	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet							(64.97)
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continued and discontinued operations)							
	(a) Basic	(0.52)	(0.26)	(0.28)	(1.04)	(0.67)	(0.84)	
	(b) Diluted	(0.52)	(0.26)	(0.28)	(1.04)	(0.67)	(0.84)	

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) (www.indianbrightsteel.com)
2. The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable
4. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on

For Indian Bright Steel Company Limited Sd/- Mrs. Minoo Deora Director
Place : Mumbai Date : 12.02.2022

Starlog Enterprises Limited

141, Jolly Maker Chambers II, 14th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021, India
Tel: +91-22-23665333 Fax: +91-22-23649238 Email: hq@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021

₹. In Lakhs except per share data

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1. Revenue from Operations	394.75	392.57	502.00	1,148.60	1,268.84	1,813.73	4,408.36	4,454.09	4,148.47	13,512.37	12,213.65	17,095.15
2. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(647.34)	(714.29)	(874.23)	(2,208.58)	(2,525.99)	(2,682.87)	(1,343.15)	(1,366.65)	(1,655.72)	(4,140.71)	(4,489.96)	(4,772.17)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	(647.34)	(727.85)	(874.23)	(1,489.44)	(2,525.99)	(3,053.89)	(1,343.15)	(1,380.21)	(1,655.72)	(3,421.57)	(4,489.96)	(5,143.19)
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	(647.34)	(727.85)	(874.23)	(1,489.44)	(2,525.99)	(3,053.89)	(1,343.15)	(1,381.96)	(1,656.07)	(3,424.86)	(4,491.02)	(5,145.55)
5. Total Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5.54
6. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(647.34)	(727.85)	(874.23)	(1,489.44)	(2,525.99)	(3,053.89)	(1,343.15)	(1,381.96)	(1,656.07)	(3,424.86)	(4,491.02)	(5,140.01)
7. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
8. Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)												
a. Basic	(5.41)	(6.08)	(7.30)	(12.44)	(21.10)	(25.51)	(8.62)	(11.55)	(11.14)	(21.33)	(30.56)	(36.18)
b. Diluted	(5.41)	(6.08)	(7.30)	(12.44)	(21.10)	(25.51)	(8.62)	(11.55)	(11.14)	(21.33)	(30.56)	(36.18)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in

Starlog Enterprises Limited Sd/- Saket Agarwal Managing Director (DIN 00162608)
Place: Mumbai Date: 14.02.2022

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvachratram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	24.92	26.11	23.75	68.21	55.81	76.24
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.66	2.73	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.85
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.66	2.73	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.85
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	1.87	2.52	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.87	2.52	1.97	3.03	3.20	3.25
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(220.77)
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)						
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.04	0.05	0.04	0.07	0.07	0.07
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.04	0.05	0.04	0.07	0.07	0.07

Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on February 14, 2022.
2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in

For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited Pavan Kumar.M Whole-Time Director DIN: 02438908
Place : Chennai Date : 14/02/2022

Triumph International Finance India Limited

Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005. (Rs. In Lacs)

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated And Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						Standalone					
		Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Corresponding Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2021	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2021	Corresponding Quarter Ended Dec 31, 2020	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2021	Nine Months Ended Dec 31, 2020	Year Ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Income	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a)	Revenue from Operations	18.57	19.40	14.40	43.24	45.21	327.76	18.57	19.40	14.40	43.24	45.21	327.76
b)	Other income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Income	18.57	19.40	14.40	43.24	45.21	327.76	18.57	19.40	14.40	43.24	45.21	327.76
2.	Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f)	Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g)	Other expenses	1.68	23.54	1.39	26.55	2.71	19.70	1.64	23.50	1.33	26.25	2.54	19.49
h)	Investments Written off	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Expenses	1.68	23.54	1									